INDUSTRY

PIASTRE

P2225

85

105
Codice Descrizione
P22255ZE Piastra angolare doppia
P22256ZE Piastra angolare doppia
P222552C Piastra angolare doppia
P22256ZC Piastra angolare doppia

Disponibili anche in Inox 304 e 316

Legenda:
ZE= Zincato elettrolitico
ZC= Zincato a caldo
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Spessore [mm
5,0
6.0
5,0
6,0

Materiale
ZE
ZE
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